FEE\$	5-CB
TCP\$	
CIE ¢	

PLANNING CLEARANCE

I	31	_D	G	Р	E	R	M	ll'	T	N	<u>O.</u>

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

<u>Public Works & Planning Department</u>

42931-1

SIF\$, ·
Building Address 2205 Depost Varish Cr	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed/
Parcel No. 2945 - 12 - 10 - 012	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed
Subdivision anyon Rim	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure
Name Fred Barbero	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address 2205 Derest Varish Cit	New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Other (please specify):
City / State / Zip Gard Et G 8/5	
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC)
Name Innovatrie Home Improvement	Manufactured Home (HUD), Other (please specify): White Cooler 6 X 8
Address 483 33470	inside of Garage
City / State / Zip Arand Jet 6 8/504	NOTES:
Telephone 361-1930	
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e.	xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all
property lines ingress/paress to the property driveway location	on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the narcel
	on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP	LETED BY PLANNING STAFF
ZONE \mathcal{L} -2	LETED BY PLANNING STAFF
ZONE	LETED BY PLANNING STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPED TO THE SECTION TO	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30% Permanent Foundation Required: YES
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPED TO THE SECTION TO	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
ZONE	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) S Driveway Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved,	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures 3000 Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Floodplain Certificate Required: YES NO Farking Requirement Special Conditions Special Conditions Parking Requirement Special Conditions Special Conditi
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) S Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied to Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Delinereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the	PETED BY PLANNING STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP ZONE from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) from PL Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied to Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Delinerety acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations of restrictions which apply to the	PETED BY PLANNING STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMP ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YES

f N

Wine Cooler wall⁵. T woll 8°

ACCEPTED fat Juniar 91
ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE
APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DIVISION.
IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO
PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY
FASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES.

2205 Desert Varnish Ct





Friday, September 18, 2009 12:03 PM